Platinum RTD Temperature
Sensors
The A/100 and A/1K Series temperature sensors incorporate a Class A,
Thin Film Platinum RTD sensor which conforms to DIN-IEC-751
platinum RTD standards.  These sensors are available in either two or
three-wire configurations, incorporating high accuracy and
interchangeability throughout a wide operating temperature range.
These units are offered in Room, Room with Set Point, Room with

2305 Pleasant View Rd.     Middleton Industrial Park     Middleton, WI 53562
PH: (608) 831-2585     FAX: (608) 831-7407
Ordering Information
Sensor     # Wires Configuration        Communication Jack1 Pot Value1 Setpoint Indicator1 Pot Action1
A/       [     ]   -[     ]     -[     ]  -[     ]       -[     ] -[     ]         -[     ]
100 2W (2-Wire) R - Room RJ4 (4 Pin RJ11) 400 Cool | Warm DA (Direct)
1K 3W (3-Wire) RS - Room w/ Setpoint RJ6 (6 Pin RJ12) 1K 55 to 85 RA (Reverse)
RO - Room w/ Override 2K 10 to 30o C
RSO - Room w/ Setpoint & Override
5KD - Duct 4”, 8”, 12”, 18”, 24”
8.5KDO - Duct without box 4”, 8”, 12”, 18”
10KI - Immersion3 2.5”, 4”, 6”
20KA - Bendable Copper Averaging 12', 24'
100KS - Strap On3
O - Outdoor Air
SP - Stainless Plate
BBS - Brass Button Sensor
BP - Bullet Probe
W - Raw
RS232 (Stereo Jack)
3K
RA - Rigid Averaging 18", 24", 36"
SBS - Stainless Button Sensor
D
IS